Turni er vom 01. 03. 06/ | oge
-Bridge-Cl ub- Rot-Weiss e. V.-
ENDERGEBNI S

Gruppe Nord/ Sud

RG PNR Nane/ Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

10

15

13

12

11

Frau Ot mann

Frau Pol akowsky
Hei ken, Elly

Vossen, Hel ga
Vogel , Karl a

Spi es, Hilde
Li ndemann, Brigitte

Spangenberg, Mariann
Hi | ger, Hil degard

Rei ncke, Margot
Fast enau, Moni ka

G af e, Werner
Feuer saenger, Gerda

Conrad, Lisa
W cke, Hel ga

Reuter, Erika
Wefer, Ursula

Dittnmer, Hanna
Kai ser, Heide

Wal t her, Marion
Bremer, Maria

Bottger, Marie-Louis
Meyer, Eva

Koéni gsmann, Edith
v.d. Borch, |ngeborg

Fi scher, Dorette
Frau |. Biel

Fau G |l essen
Schultz, Dr. Ruth

Si burg, Ginter
Frau Dr. Honkonp

Di ebol d, Margot

ANZ - -

SPL

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

452, 0
422, 0
410, 0
400, 0
400, 0
394, 0
393, 0
385, 0
365, 0
362, 0
351, 0
350, 0
341, 0
284, 0
263, 0

244, 0

ERGEB: - -
PKTE

%

62, 09
57,97
56, 32
54, 95
54, 95
54,12
53, 98
52, 88
50, 14
49,73
48, 21
48, 08
46, 84
39,01
36, 13

33,52

CcLuUB

PKTE

27

18

12

7

7

3



Turni er vom 01. 03. 06/ | oge
-Bridge-Cl ub- Rot-Weiss e. V.-
ENDERGEBNI S

Gruppe Ost/West

RG

10

11

12

14

15

16

PNR

114

110

104

108

107

102

101

115

113

106

116

103

109

111

105

112

Name/ Nanme

Hof f mann, Hei de

Over beck, 11 se
Kl 6cker, Barbara

Wal persdorf, Brigitt
Buckup, Ingrid

Cor des, Ada
Kessl er, Ingeborg

Behr mann, Annenari e
Kar schunke, Brigitte

Frau Kirschstein
Hecht, Margarethe

Hil ger, Prof. Dr. Pe
Schr éder, | ngeborg

Chri sti ansen, Chri st
Frau Neuert

Frau Eckhar dt
Grupe, Silvia

Mackeben, Gerd
G ine, Irngard

Mackeben, Waltraud
Bi el, Friedchen

Ki rchesch, Erika
Johannsen, Ingrid

Rat hmann, El si
Frohlich, Renate

Buckup, Erich
Lebrecht, Erika

Al tenburg, Erika
Eilers, Helga

Toppe, Annelies
Frau Ahrens

Frau Wenhol z

ANZ - -
SPL

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

450, 0
422, 0
420, 0
417, 0
403, 0
392, 0
382, 0
382, 0
375, 0
357, 0
339, 0
314, 0
314, 0
308, 0
287, 0

270, 0

ERGEB: - -
PKTE

%

61, 81
57,97
57, 69
57, 28
55, 36
53, 85
52, 47
52, 47
51,51
49, 04
46, 57
43,13
43,13
42, 31
39, 42

37,09

CcLuUB

PKTE

27

18

12

8

5

3



